			 	·
Form PTO-1595	02-05-2003		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
1-3-92				
				56276-5008
To the Honorable Commissioner of F	102357	522	ned original documents or copy there	eof. P
Name of conveying party(ies): Sean Whitmarsh Miguel Monge Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) atta	1- 2 3- 0 3	Ricon Co a Califor 7900 Ne	ress of receiving party(ies): orporation rnia corporation elson Road na City, California 91402	10/351169
3. Nature of conveyance:		,		ъ <u>=</u>
■ Assignment □ Merge	•	Additional name/a	s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ■ No	•
		Additional name(s)) of address(es) attached: Lives with	J
	e of Name			
	Dates: 1/22/03	<u> </u>		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	10351169			
If this document is being filed together with a r	new application, the execu	ution date of the app	olication is: <u>1/22/03</u>	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
	Additional numbers atta	ached? □ Yes ■ I	No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspo	ndence	6. Total number of	of applications and patents involved: [[1]
concerning document should be mailed:				
BERNARD R. GANS, ESQ. JEFFER, MANGELS, BUTLER & MARMARO LLP		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00		
SEVENTH FLOOR	LLI	■ Enclosed		
1900 AVENUE OF THE STARS LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90067		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
		8. Deposit accour	nt number: 10-0440	
	u, to the second se	(Attach duplic	ate copy of this page if paying by depo	sit account)
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fo	oregoing is true and correc	et and any attached	copy is a true copy of the original docu	ıment.
Bernard R. Gans	Bernard	R. Ban		
			Total number of pages including	ng cover sheet (2)
OMB No. 0651-0011 Do not detach this portion				
•	In Commention and			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet				
	Commissioner of Pato Box Assi Washington,	ignments		
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estigathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, Washington, D.C. 20503.	the sample cover sheet. Sen	d comments regarding	this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and	Trademark Office,
I hereby certify that this correspondence and the identified prepaid, in an envelope addressed to: Assistant Commission. By: Michelle Daughetty	d enclosures are being depos	OF MAILING sited with the U.S. Poson, D.C. 20231 on <u>#</u>	tal Service as Express Mail Label No. <u>EV174</u> 	<u>4741807US</u> postag
12/04/2003 GTUH11 00000119 10351169				
1 FC:8021 40.00 D				
7	1			
MD1 LA 3059987 v1 56276-5008/01/23/03	,			

PATENT REEL: 013716 FRAME: 0557

(1-8)	<pre>Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)</pre>	(1) Se	an Whitmarsh (5)	
		(2) Mi	guel Monge (6)	
		(3)	(7)	
		(4)	(8)	
			(\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned hereby does assign, transfer and set over to	
(9)	Insert name of Assignee	(9)	RICON CORPORATION	
(10)	Insert state of incorporation of Assignee	(10)	A California Corporation	
(11)	Insert address of Assignee	(11)	7900 Nelson Road Panorama City, California 91402	
			nafter designated as the Assignee) the entire worldwide right, title and st in the invention known as	
(12)	Insert identification of invention, such as	(12)	RAMP ASSEMBLY	
	title, case number or foreign application number	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America on		
(13)	Insert date of	(13)		
	signing of application		01/22/03	

- 1) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application and any continuing or divisional applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient.
- 2) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference.
- 3) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the international Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.
- 4) The undersigned agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee.
- 5) The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.
- 6) The undersigned hereby grants ROD S. BERMAN, Reg. No. 31,483, BERNARD R. GANS, Reg. No. 27,443, BRIAN W. KASELL, Reg. No. 33,522, and KATHY MOJIBI, Reg. No. 41,409, and RUPAK NAG, Reg. No. 37,493 the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent & Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

Date: 1-22-03	Name of Inventor: Sean Whitmarsh
Date: 0/-22-03	Name of Inventor: Miguel Monge

LADOCS\2751319 1

RECORDED: 01/23/2003